

Hickory Road Sidewalk PH I

City of Holly Springs

Bid Proposal				1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9	
Item Number	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Triscapes		Sol Construction		A1 Contracting		Vertical Earth		Summit Construction		GDP		Ohmshiv Const		JG Leone Enterprises		NWGP	
				Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL -	1	LS	\$14,400.00	\$14,400.00	\$13,800.00	\$13,800.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$27,615.00	\$27,615.00	\$15,890.00	\$15,890.00	\$35,077.65	\$35,077.65	\$35,250.00	\$35,250.00	\$30,600.00	\$30,600.00	\$58,500.00	\$58,500.00
163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	0.75	AC	\$1,140.00	\$855.00	\$753.64	\$565.23	\$750.00	\$562.50	\$684.45	\$513.34	\$1,200.00	\$900.00	\$657.25	\$492.94	\$550.00	\$412.50	\$2,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$650.00	\$487.50
163-0240	MULCH	2	TN	\$466.80	\$933.60	\$434.32	\$868.64	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$394.45	\$788.90	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$507.88	\$1,015.76	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
163-0550	CONST & REMOVE INLET SEDIMENT TRAP	4	EA	\$264.00	\$1,056.00	\$261.26	\$1,045.04	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$237.28	\$949.12	\$95.00	\$380.00	\$268.88	\$1,075.52	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00
165-0010	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP A	867	LF	\$0.90	\$780.30	\$0.56	\$485.52	\$1.00	\$867.00	\$0.50	\$433.50	\$0.85	\$736.95	\$0.78	\$676.26	\$1.00	\$867.00	\$1.00	\$867.00	\$0.25	\$216.75
165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	108	LF	\$1.80	\$194.40	\$0.56	\$60.48	\$1.00	\$108.00	\$0.50	\$54.00	\$1.65	\$178.20	\$1.49	\$160.92	\$1.00	\$108.00	\$1.00	\$108.00	\$0.25	\$27.00
165-0105	MAINT OF INLET SEDIMENT TRAP	4	EA	\$90.00	\$360.00	\$134.00	\$536.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$95.00	\$380.00	\$59.75	\$239.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$43.91	\$175.64
167-1000	WATER QUALITY MONITORING AND SAMPLING	2	EA	\$1,080.00	\$2,160.00	\$224.00	\$448.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$202.80	\$405.60	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$179.25	\$358.50	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
167-1500	WATER QUALITY INSPECTIONS	3	MO	\$540.00	\$1,620.00	\$391.00	\$1,173.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$354.90	\$1,064.70	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$418.25	\$1,254.75	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00
171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE A	867	LF	\$2.16	\$1,872.72	\$2.27	\$1,968.09	\$2.00	\$1,734.00	\$2.06	\$1,786.02	\$4.09	\$3,546.03	\$1.25	\$1,083.75	\$1.50	\$1,300.50	\$4.35	\$3,771.45	\$15.00	\$13,005.00
171-0030	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	400	LF	\$4.30	\$1,720.00	\$4.47	\$1,788.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.06	\$1,624.00	\$4.29	\$1,716.00	\$2.45	\$980.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.35	\$1,740.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.00
210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	\$63,020.00	\$63,020.00	\$93,250.00	\$93,250.00	\$142,456.00	\$142,456.00	\$117,726.40	\$117,726.40	\$138,484.59	\$138,484.59	\$137,468.07	\$137,468.07	\$226,175.00	\$226,175.00	\$149,730.00	\$149,730.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00
441-0016	DRIVEWAY CONCRETE, 6 IN	163	SY	\$68.36	\$11,142.68	\$37.53	\$6,117.39	\$42.00	\$6,846.00	\$48.88	\$7,967.44	\$62.00	\$10,106.00	\$62.86	\$10,246.18	\$36.00	\$5,868.00	\$58.33	\$9,507.79	\$150.00	\$24,450.00
441-0104	CONC SIDEWALK, 4 IN	600	SY	\$45.57	\$27,342.00	\$29.53	\$17,718.00	\$35.00	\$21,000.00	\$33.28	\$19,968.00	\$36.00	\$21,600.00	\$51.09	\$30,654.00	\$28.00	\$16,800.00	\$38.50	\$23,100.00	\$44.00	\$26,400.00
441-4020	CONC VALLEY GUTTER, 6 IN	70	SY	\$84.38	\$5,906.60	\$38.43	\$2,690.10	\$42.00	\$2,940.00	\$53.28	\$3,729.60	\$62.00	\$4,340.00	\$62.86	\$4,400.20	\$36.00	\$2,520.00	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	\$165.00	\$11,550.00
441-6216	CONC CURB & GUTTER, 6 IN X 24 IN, TP 2	1200	LF	\$16.50	\$19,800.00	\$13.56	\$16,272.00	\$16.00	\$19,200.00	\$14.17	\$17,004.00	\$16.50	\$19,800.00	\$19.72	\$23,664.00	\$16.00	\$19,200.00	\$26.00	\$31,200.00	\$16.00	\$19,200.00
550-1240	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 24 IN, H 1-10	40	LF	\$61.13	\$2,445.20	\$52.45	\$2,098.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$54.91	\$2,196.40	\$62.00	\$2,480.00	\$52.54	\$2,101.60	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$76.36	\$3,054.40	\$140.00	\$5,600.00
550-1300	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 30 IN, H 1-10	800	LF	\$74.82	\$59,856.00	\$66.40	\$53,120.00	\$65.00	\$52,000.00	\$64.03	\$51,224.00	\$68.00	\$54,400.00	\$73.95	\$59,160.00	\$75.00	\$60,000.00	\$87.00	\$69,600.00	\$100.00	\$80,000.00
641-1200	GUARDRAIL, TP W	175	LF	\$41.04	\$7,182.00	\$38.18	\$6,681.50	\$36.00	\$6,300.00	\$34.68	\$6,069.00	\$40.00	\$7,000.00	\$40.87	\$7,152.25	\$34.25	\$5,993.75	\$40.00	\$7,000.00	\$37.00	\$6,475.00
641-5001	GUARDRAIL ANCHORAGE, TP 1	1	EA	\$1,980.00	\$1,980.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,673.10	\$1,673.10	\$1,733.00	\$1,733.00	\$1,971.75	\$1,971.75	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
641-5012	GUARDRAIL ANCHORAGE, TP 12	1	EA	\$3,480.00	\$3,480.00	\$3,240.00	\$3,240.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$2,940.60	\$2,940.60	\$431.00	\$431.00	\$3,465.50	\$3,465.50	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
643-1137	CH LK FENCE, ZC COAT, 5 FT, 9 GA	175	LF	\$30.00	\$5,250.00	\$25.12	\$4,396.00	\$25.00	\$4,375.00	\$22.82	\$3,993.50	\$16.50	\$2,887.50	\$20.32	\$3,556.00	\$15.00	\$2,625.00	\$22.00	\$3,850.00	\$22.90	\$4,007.50
668-1100	CATCH BASIN, GP 1	4	EA	\$2,062.50	\$8,250.00	\$2,300.00	\$9,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,793.32	\$11,173.28	\$5,732.35	\$22,929.40	\$4,007.12	\$16,028.48	\$2,450.00	\$9,800.00	\$5,493.32	\$21,973.28	\$6,200.00	\$24,800.00
668-1110	CATCH BASIN, GP 1 ADDL DEPTH	2	LF	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$294.00	\$588.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$323.21	\$646.42	\$405.00	\$810.00	\$506.67	\$1,013.34	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
603-2181	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 18 IN	13	SY	\$108.75	\$1,413.75	\$40.30	\$523.90	\$60.00	\$780.00	\$40.95	\$532.35	\$79.00	\$1,027.00	\$63.02	\$819.26	\$30.00	\$390.00	\$85.00	\$1,105.00	\$70.00	\$910.00
603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	13	SY	\$108.75	\$1,413.75	\$10.21	\$132.73	\$11.00	\$143.00	\$4.09	\$53.17	\$7.50	\$97.50	\$28.93	\$376.09	\$4.00	\$52.00	\$1.50	\$19.50	\$5.00	\$65.00
668-4300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE, TP 1	1	EA	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,920.00	\$2,920.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,923.77	\$3,923.77	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,332.06	\$2,332.06	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$5,493.32	\$5,493.32	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00
700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	0.75	AC	\$1,440.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,446.00	\$1,084.50	\$750.00	\$562.50	\$1,313.13	\$984.85	\$3,459.00	\$2,594.25	\$1,075.51	\$806.63	\$1,500.00	\$1,125.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,200.00
700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	2	TN	\$720.00	\$1,440.00	\$586.16	\$1,172.32	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$532.35	\$1,064.70	\$590.00	\$1,180.00	\$262.90	\$525.80	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$270.00	\$540.00
700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	1	TN	\$720.00	\$720.00	\$1,027.00	\$1,027.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$932.88	\$932.88	\$1,034.00	\$1,034.00	\$746.88	\$746.88	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
700-9300	SOD - BERMUDA	5000	SY	\$5.73	\$28,650.00	\$7.42	\$37,100.00	\$5.00	\$25,000.00	\$11.10	\$55,500.00	\$6.75	\$33,750.00	\$10.76	\$53,800.00	\$7.00	\$35,000.00	\$10.00	\$50,000.00	\$2.20	\$11,000.00
700-8100	FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT	50	LB	\$1.80	\$90.00	\$1.67	\$83.50	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$1.53	\$76.50	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$8.37	\$418.50	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	500	SY	\$1.08	\$540.00	\$1.23	\$615.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.12	\$560.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.08	\$540.00	\$1.25	\$625.00	\$1.30	\$650.00	\$1.70	\$850.00
	CONSTRUCTION CONTINGENCY	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
TOTAL:				\$305,854.00		\$309,617.94		\$355,724.00		\$370,374.14		\$381,711.42		\$428,661.64		\$463,961.75		\$464,369.74		\$487,359.39	